
2.99
76

3.46
88 .18

4X

4.5

2.56
65

4.33
110

 
126
5.0  

 
92
3.6  

FEMALE USB
TYPE A
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25 PIN D-SUB 

 "L" 

MALE USB
TYPE A

PANEL CUTOUT

MOUNTING KIT ORDERED 
SEPARATELY CONTAINS
M4x0.7 SS SCREW, NYLON WASHER, 
SPLIT LOCKWASHER AND M4 NUT
P/N:   D-PIC-MT

These devices shall be mounted on enclosures having adequate strength and 
thickness and with adequate spacing provided. Seal rating is based  on 
mounting to a surface that is clean, flat and smooth. 
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